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Classement individuel du tir en campagne 50/25m 2025
inches-Montagnes Org. Pistolet Franches-Montagnes seulement damr

Résultat

175
171
169
166"
165
163
158
157
156
150
149
149
148
147
140
137
134
133
121
112
111

Tireur

Bueche Sophie

Erb Alice

Acquavia Mariarosalba
Fleury Ambre
Sauser Patricia
Gigandet Francoise
Noirjean Pascale
Steiner Cindy
Spiess Marion
Beuchat Anna
Klinger Manon
Erard Sylvie

Amato Jessica
Stettler Oriane
Jeanbourquin Annie
Jeanbourquin Noémie
Huguelet Jenna
Christ Mélanie
Huguelet Louisa
Mahoney Beth
George Déborah

Né en

1962
1997
1973
2008
1986
1966
1978
1990
1985
1963
2006
1966
1988
2005
1975
2006
2006
2006
1970
1982
2005
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Arme

49
49
49
49
49
49
75
49

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

12/125m

49
Div
49
49
49
49
49
75
49
75
75
75

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Distinct. Société

MH MD
M= MD
M= MD
MH MD
MH MD
MH MD
MH
MH
MH

Franches-Montagnes Pistolet
Franches-Montagnes Pistolet
Franches-Montagnes Pistolet
Franches-Montagnes Pistolet
Franches-Montagnes Pistolet
Franches-Montagnes Pistolet
Franches-Montagnes Pistolet
Franches-Montagnes Pistolet
Franches-Montagnes Pistolet
Franches-Montagnes Pistolet
Franches-Montagnes Pistolet
Franches-Montagnes Pistolet
Franches-Montagnes Pistolet
Franches-Montagnes Pistolet
Franches-Montagnes Pistolet
Franches-Montagnes Pistolet
Franches-Montagnes Pistolet
Franches-Montagnes Pistolet
Franches-Montagnes Pistolet
Franches-Montagnes Pistolet
Franches-Montagnes Pistolet

Petit calibre
Petit calibre
Petit calibre
Petit calibre
Petit calibre
Petit calibre
Petit calibre
Petit calibre
Petit calibre
Petit calibre
Petit calibre
Petit calibre
Petit calibre
Petit calibre
Petit calibre
Petit calibre
Petit calibre
Petit calibre
Petit calibre
Petit calibre
Petit calibre
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